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236 S Main Ave, Sioux Falls, United States
(+1)6052755566 - https:/lwww.mackenzieriverpizza.com/

The Card of Mackenzie River Pizza Co. from Sioux Falls includes about 103 different meals and drinks. On
average, you pay for a dish / drink about $12.2. What User likes about Mackenzie River Pizza Co.:
the pizza was amazing, hot fresh and many ingredients. the flatbed was also really good. a lot of beer and drinks.
very friendly staff. another place worth the waiting time of phillips ave. read more. The restaurant also offers the
possibility to sit outside and have something in pleasant weather. What User doesn't like about Mackenzie River
Pizza Co.:
not my favorite place in the city, but have enjoyed creating a vegan pizza and enjoying their hummus plate when
| left. really- their only good quality offers vegan cheese. Otherwise | would usually skip it. but | enjoyed visiting
pure because | have great Alli parties, as it is suitable for others. read more. In Mackenzie River Pizza Co. in
Sioux Falls, they prepare tasty pizza using a time-honored method, served fresh, You can take a break at the bar
with a cool beer or other alcoholic and non-alcoholic drinks. In addition, there are tasty American menus, such
as burgers and grilled meat, Naturally, you can't miss out on the scrumptious burgers, which are accompanied by
sides like fries, salads, or wedges provided.
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Salads

SALAD

fllcoholic Drinks
BEER

fippetizers

ARTICHOKE DIP

Soups

SOUP OF THE DAY

Salad

CAESAR SALAD

Snacks
HUMMUS PLATTER
Side dishes
POUTINE

[ ]
Rice
SPICY CHICKEN

Starters & Salads

WINGS

Vegetarian dishes

CARROT CAKE

Indian

CHICKEN CHILI

$10.0

$5.5

$8.0

$9.3

$13.5

$15.0

$7.0

$6.8

Cocklails
MOJITO

[ ] [ ]
Panini
ITALIAN CHICKEN PANINI

Chicken Dishes
CALIFORNIA CHICKEN

Soup

ONION SOUP

Wrap
Main

PULLED PORK

Mevican Specialili

CHICKEN QUESADILLA

Eksluwsive Pizzen

BBQ PIZZA

Pizza Single Standard 0

26cm

MADISON

Sweet Tooth

HUMBLE PIE

$12.8

$11.0

$12.0

$10.5

$14.0

$16.5

$14.0
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Savory Sides

CHEESE CURDS

Tacos & Burrilos

STREET TACO TRIO $14.5
Tresh Mev

COWBOY NACHOS $14.5
Shareable Small Plates
SMOKED TROUT DIP $10.0
Pasta al Forno | Baked Pasta
BAKED ZITI $14.0
WHOE PIES

HOT HAWAIIAN $14.0
Zuppe e Tnsalate

BEET SALAD $8.8
Chickien Wing

BUFFALO WING $14.0
TFor the fidults

DOC HOLLIDAY $9.0
Drinks

DRINKS

Tunch Burger Menu

SMOKEHOUSE* $15.0

Qi

COOKIE

Nuestros Desayunos [ Our
Brealfasts

RISE SHINE* $14.8
Markset Tresh Sandwiches
REUBEN $15.5
Starters + ioughage

POUTINE* $14.8
Condiments and Sauces
HUMMUS

STDES|SAUCES

HOUSE $6.5
Traditional fied Sauce
POLYNESIAN $14.0
Zuppe € Insalate Speciali
APPLE CHICKEN $11.0

Tier B | Per Person

TUSCAN PENNE $15.3
Tish dishes

BAJA FISH TACOS $16.0
FISH AND CHIPS $16.5
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Rod & Reel Tunch Combo

CHOOSE YOUR ROD
CHOOSE YOUR REEL

Pasta

BUFFALO MACK N' CHEESE
PESTO SHRIMP LINGUINE
MACKENZIE ALFREDO
CAJUN CHICKEN PENNE

Sandwiches

WILLOW CREEK

RUSTLER'S REUBEN

GREEN HORN VEGGIE WRAP
BLACK BEAN BURGER

Starters

LODGEPOLES

BLACK BLEU BITES*
CHICKEN CLUB ROLLS
SLAMMERS*

406 Summer Tare

HUCKLEBERRY SALAD
TREASURE STATE TACOS
YELLOWSTONE FLATBREAD
HARVEST CHERRY PIZZA
BIG SKY BISON BURGER

Tfestaurant Category

GREEK
VEGAN

$13.3
$16.5
$16.0
$17.5

$11.8
$13.8
$10.3
$13.0

$7.3
$15.0
$11.8
$9.8

$9.0
$13.0
$12.0
$15.0
$15.0

$8.0

FRENCH
ITALIAN
DESSERT

These types of dishes are

being served
coBB

PIZZA

BURGER

SOUP
APPETIZER

Pizza

GOOD OL' BOY

FRESH TOMATO BASIL
RANCHER

FLATHEAD

SMOKIN Q

THAI PIE

Burgers
GRIZZLY*

KODIAK*

OL' PROSPECTOR*
CALIFORNIAN*
BLEU ONION BBQ*
CLASSIC CHEESE

Dishes are prepared with

SPINACH
FRENCH ONION
FETA

$11.0

$13.0
$14.0
$15.5
$15.5
$13.8
$15.5

$12.5
$16.0
$14.8
$14.8
$14.8
$11.5

$8.5
$7.8
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CHEESE
ONION
BACON

Uncategorized
MACKENZIE MEATLOAF
PEAR BLEU
SOUTHWEST CHOP
MACKENZIE RIVER
STOCKMAN

$16.5
$11.0
$10.5
$14.0
$15.5

SEQUOIA

Dessert

HUCKLEBERRY CHEESECAKE
MACK LOVIN'

MUD PIE

SKY HIGH CHEESECAKE

WARM APPLE COBBLER
FLOURLESS CHOCOLATE CAKE
KENTUCKY TOAST

$9.5
$7.0
$7.0
$9.0
$7.0
$7.5
$7.5
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Mackenzie River Pizza Co.

236 S Main Ave, Sioux Falls, Opening Hours:

United States Monday 11:00-21:00
Tuesday 11:00-21:00
Wednesday 11:00-21:00
Thursday 11:00-21:00
Friday 11:00-21:00

Made with menulist.menu Saturday 11:00-22:00
Sunday 11:00-22:00
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