



https://menulist.menu 236 S Main Ave, Sioux Falls, United States (+1)6052755566 - https://www.mackenzieriverpizza.com/

The Card of Mackenzie River Pizza Co. from Sioux Falls includes about **103** different meals and drinks. On average, you pay for a dish / drink about \$12.2. What <u>User</u> likes about Mackenzie River Pizza Co.: the pizza was amazing, hot fresh and many ingredients. the flatbed was also really good. a lot of beer and drinks. very friendly staff. another place worth the waiting time of phillips ave. <u>read more</u>. The restaurant also offers the possibility to sit outside and have something in pleasant weather. What <u>User</u> doesn't like about Mackenzie River Pizza Co.:

not my favorite place in the city, but have enjoyed creating a vegan pizza and enjoying their hummus plate when I left. really- their only good quality offers vegan cheese. Otherwise I would usually skip it. but I enjoyed visiting pure because I have great Alli parties, as it is suitable for others. read more. In Mackenzie River Pizza Co. in Sioux Falls, they prepare tasty pizza using a time-honored method, served fresh, You can take a break at the bar with a cool beer or other alcoholic and non-alcoholic drinks. In addition, there are tasty American menus, such as burgers and grilled meat, Naturally, you can't miss out on the scrumptious burgers, which are accompanied by sides like fries, salads, or wedges provided.

CHICKEN CHILI

Water 1

Salads SALAD		Cocktails MOJITO	
Alcoholic Drinks		Panini	
BEER		ITALIAN CHICKEN PANINI	\$12.8
Appetizers		Chicken Dishes	
ARTICHOKE DIP	\$10.0	CALIFORNIA CHICKEN	\$11.0
Soups		Soup	
SOUP OF THE DAY	\$5.5	ONION SOUP	
Salad		W <i>rap</i>	
CAESAR SALAD	\$8.0	THE ITALIAN	
Snacks		Main	
HUMMUS PLATTER	\$9.3	PULLED PORK	\$12.0
Side dishes		Mexican Specialities	
POUTINE		CHICKEN QUESADILLA	\$10.5
Rice		Exklusive Pizzen	
SPICY CHICKEN	\$13.5	BBQ PIZZA	\$14.0
Starters & Salads		Pizza Single Standard	Ø
WINGS	\$15.0	26cm	
Vegetarian dishes		MADISON	\$16.5
CARROT CAKE	\$7.0	Sweet Tooth	
Indian		HUMBLE PIE	\$14.0

\$6.8

SMOKEHOUSE*

		No.	
\			
e s			
	ı		

Savory Sides CHEESE CURDS		Biscuits and Cookies	
		COOKIE	
Tacos & Burritos		Nuestros Desayunos /	<i>Our</i>
STREET TACO TRIO	\$14.5	Breakfasts	
Fresh Mex		RISE SHINE*	\$14.8
COWBOY NACHOS	\$14.5	Market Fresh Sandw	iches
Shareable Small Plate	es	REUBEN	\$15.5
SMOKED TROUT DIP	\$10.0	Starters + Roughage	
Pasta al Forno Bake	d Dasta	POUTINE*	\$14.8
BAKED ZITI	\$14.0	Condiments and Sau	res
WHOLE PIES	·	HUMMUS	
HOT HAWAIIAN	\$14.0	SIDES/SAUCES	
Zuppe e Insalate		HOUSE	\$6.5
BEET SALAD	\$8.8	Traditional Red Sauc	æ
Chicken Wing		POLYNESIAN	\$14.0
BUFFALO WING	\$14.0	Zuppe & Insalate Spe	c iali
For the Adults		APPLE CHICKEN	\$11.0
DOC HOLLIDAY	\$9.0	Tier B Per Person	
Drinks		TUSCAN PENNE	\$15.3
DRINKS		Fish dishes	
Junch Quagar Hans		BAJA FISH TACOS	\$16.0
Lunch Burger Menu		FISH AND CHIPS	\$16.5

\$15.0



Rod & Reel Lunch Combo		FRENCH	
CHOOSE YOUR ROD		ITALIAN	
CHOOSE YOUR REEL		DESSERT	
Pasta		These types of dishes are	
BUFFALO MACK N' CHEESE	\$13.3	being served	
PESTO SHRIMP LINGUINE	\$16.5	COBB	\$11.0
MACKENZIE ALFREDO	\$16.0	PIZZA	
CAJUN CHICKEN PENNE	\$17.5	BURGER	
		SOUP	
Sandwiches		APPETIZER	
WILLOW CREEK	\$11.8		
RUSTLER'S REUBEN	\$13.8	Pizza	
GREEN HORN VEGGIE WRAP	\$10.3	GOOD OL' BOY	\$13.0
BLACK BEAN BURGER	\$13.0	FRESH TOMATO BASIL	\$14.0
		RANCHER	\$15.5
Starters		FLATHEAD	\$15.5
LODGEPOLES	\$7.3	SMOKIN Q	\$13.8
BLACK BLEU BITES*	\$15.0	THAI PIE	\$15.5
CHICKEN CLUB ROLLS	\$11.8		
SLAMMERS*	\$9.8	Burgers	
1000 6		GRIZZLY*	\$12.5
406 Summer Fare		KODIAK*	\$16.0
HUCKLEBERRY SALAD	\$9.0	OL' PROSPECTOR*	\$14.8
TREASURE STATE TACOS	\$13.0	CALIFORNIAN*	\$14.8
YELLOWSTONE FLATBREAD	\$12.0	BLEU ONION BBQ*	\$14.8
HARVEST CHERRY PIZZA	\$15.0	CLASSIC CHEESE	\$11.5
BIG SKY BISON BURGER	\$15.0		
		Dishes are prepared with	ļ
Restaurant Category		SPINACH	\$8.5
GREEK	\$8.0	FRENCH ONION	\$7.8
VEGAN		FETA	

	\$15.5
ERRY CHEESECAKE	\$9.5
'IN'	\$7.0
	\$7.0

CHEESE		SEQUOIA	\$15.5	
ONION		_		
BACON		Dessert		
		HUCKLEBERRY CHEESECAKE	\$9.5	
Uncategorized		MACK LOVIN'	\$7.0	
MACKENZIE MEATLOAF	\$16.5	MUD PIE	\$7.0	
PEAR BLEU	\$11.0	SKY HIGH CHEESECAKE	\$9.0	
SOUTHWEST CHOP	\$10.5	WARM APPLE COBBLER	\$7.0	
MACKENZIE RIVER	\$14.0	FLOURLESS CHOCOLATE CAKE	\$7.5	
STOCKMAN	\$15.5	KENTUCKY TOAST	\$7.5	



Mackenzie River Pizza Co.

236 S Main Ave, Sioux Falls, United States

Opening Hours: Monday 11:00-21:00 Tuesday 11:00-21:00 Wednesday 11:00-21:00 Thursday 11:00-21:00 Friday 11:00-21:00 Saturday 11:00-22:00 Sunday 11:00-22:00

Made with <u>menulist.menu</u>